UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, December 16, 2020

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-14301-elf
20-14327-¢lf
20-14334-amc
20-14349-elf
20-14350-amc

9:30 A.M.

Alex Cassis (Debtor)

Meesha A Adams (Debtor)
Emmanuel Philippe (Debtor)
Tonia Harper-Grobes (Debtor)
Geneva C. Bussey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-14166-mdc
20-14261-mdc

20-14281-mdc
20-14361-elf
20-14385-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Charles S LaRosa (Debtor)
Geralyn G. Rudolph (Debtor)
James B. Rudolph (Debtor)
Latrell King (Debtor)
Loreen H Bower (Debtor)
Barbara L. Kelsch (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-13971-mdc
20-14324-mdc
20-14369-elf

20-14393-mdc
10:30 A.M.

Theodore Bedding (Debtor)
Shane M. Nykula (Debtor)
Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor)

Panayiotis V Constantinidis
(Debtor)
April E Ettinger (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-14255-mdc

20-14300-elf

Damaris Strategakos (Debtor)
John Strategakos (Debtor)
Korrie Ayres (Debtor)

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Alfonso G. Madrid
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Diana M. Dixon

Georgette Miller

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

Michael D. Sayles
Paul H. Young
Matthew L. Conley

Michael P. Kelly

Paul H. Young

Erik B. Jensen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

10/30/2020
10/31/2020
10/31/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020

10/20/2020
10/27/2020

10/29/2020

11/04/2020
11/06/2020

10/04/2020
10/30/2020
11/04/2020

11/09/2020

10/27/2020

10/30/2020



