

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, December 16, 2020

CORVO19T CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
20-14301-elf	Alex Cassis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/30/2020
20-14327-elf	Meesha A Adams (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	10/31/2020
20-14334-amc	Emmanuel Philippe (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	10/31/2020
20-14349-elf	Tonia Harper-Grobes (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/03/2020
20-14350-amc	Geneva C. Bussey (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/03/2020
9:30 A.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
20-14166-mdc	Charles S LaRosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/20/2020
20-14261-mdc	Geralyn G. Rudolph (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	10/27/2020
	James B. Rudolph (Debtor)			
20-14281-mdc	Latrell King (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	10/29/2020
20-14361-elf	Loreen H Bower (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/04/2020
20-14385-mdc	Barbara L. Kelsch (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/06/2020
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Theodore Bedding (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	10/04/2020
TRUSTEE: WI		Represented By: Michael D. Sayles Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed Date Filed	10/04/2020 10/30/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc	Theodore Bedding (Debtor)	•		
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/30/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc 20-14369-elf	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed Date Filed	10/30/2020 11/04/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/30/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc 20-14369-elf	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed Date Filed	10/30/2020 11/04/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc 20-14369-elf 20-14393-mdc 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed Date Filed	10/30/2020 11/04/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc 20-14369-elf 20-14393-mdc 10:30 A.M.	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis (Debtor) April E Ettinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed Date Filed	10/30/2020 11/04/2020
TRUSTEE: WI 20-13971-mdc 20-14324-mdc 20-14369-elf 20-14393-mdc 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI	Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Shane M. Nykula (Debtor) Emily B Constantinidis (Debtor) Panayiotis V Constantinidis (Debtor) April E Ettinger (Debtor) LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.	Represented By: Paul H. Young Represented By: Matthew L. Conley Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	10/30/2020 11/04/2020 11/09/2020